From:
To: adam.whitlock@ky.govadam.whitlock@ky.gov

agorman@mestc.state.ms.usagorman@mstc.state.ms.us
Amos, Annaajamos@scstp.org
al_kaylo@gov.nt.caal_kaylo@gov.nt.ca
alan.frew@itd.idaho.govalan.frew@itd.idaho.gov
Collins, AnneAnne.Collins@state.ma.us
annie.phelps@scdmv.netannie.phelps@scdmv.net
Paul Arsenaultarsenapj@gov.ns.ca
aymeesantana@gmail.comaymeesantana@gmail.com
barbara.tanuis@ct.govbarbara.tanuis@ct.gov
bart.graham@dor.ga.govbart.graham@dor.ga.gov
bgore@dot.state.nc.usbgore@dot.state.nc.us
bhitchens@gsp.netbhitchens@gsp.net
Loomis, Beckybloomis@dol.wa.gov
Neth, Beverlybneth@notes.state.ne.us
Bohodar.Rubashewsky@ontario.caBohodar.Rubashewsky@ontario.ca
Rutledge, Bonniebonnie.rutledge @state.vt.us
brenda.coone@revenue.alabama.govbrenda.coone@revenue.alabama.gov
bret.johnson@mshp.dps.mo.govbret.johnson@mshp.dps.mo.gov
Bsimpson@utah.govBsimpson@utah.gov
btuma@nsp.state.ne.usbtuma@nsp.state.ne.us
carmen_alldritt@kdor.state.ks.uscarmen_alldritt@kdor.state.ks.us
catherine.curtis@maine.govcatherine.curtis@maine.gov
Burggraaf, Carolyncburggra@gov.nl.ca
cdiaz@act.dtop.gov.prcdiaz@act.dtop.gov.pr
O"Donnell, Charlescharles.o'donnell@gnb.ca
chollis@dmv.state.ri.uschollis@dmv.state.ri.us
cindy.gerber@state.sd.uscindy.gerber@state.sd.us
cmazzei@mpi.mb.cacmazzei@mpi.mb.ca
commissioner@madps.state.ms.uscommissioner@madps.state.ms.us
cperry@dps.state.nv.uscperry@dps.state.nv.us
craig.a.poulin@maine.govcraig.a.poulin@maine.gov
crobbins@dps.state.la.uscrobbins@dps.state.la.us
cwilliams@dps.state.oh.uscwilliams@dps.state.oh.us
czernis.john@hsmv.state.fl.usczernis.john@hsmv.state.fl.us
dan.mosteller@state.sd.usdan.mosteller@state.sd.us
Dave.Mitchell@state.tn.usDave.Mitchell@state.tn.us
david.collins@dot.state.wi.usdavid.collins@dot.state.wi.us
Smit, Demerst B.db.smit@dmv.virginia.gov


mailto:adam.whitlock@ky.gov
mailto:agorman@mstc.state.ms.us
mailto:ajamos@scstp.org
mailto:al_kaylo@gov.nt.ca
mailto:alan.frew@itd.idaho.gov
mailto:Anne.Collins@state.ma.us
mailto:annie.phelps@scdmv.net
mailto:arsenapj@gov.ns.ca
mailto:aymeesantana@gmail.com
mailto:barbara.tanuis@ct.gov
mailto:bart.graham@dor.ga.gov
mailto:bgore@dot.state.nc.us
mailto:bhitchens@gsp.net
mailto:bloomis@dol.wa.gov
mailto:bneth@notes.state.ne.us
mailto:Bohodar.Rubashewsky@ontario.ca
mailto:bonnie.rutledge@state.vt.us
mailto:brenda.coone@revenue.alabama.gov
mailto:bret.johnson@mshp.dps.mo.gov
mailto:Bsimpson@utah.gov
mailto:btuma@nsp.state.ne.us
mailto:carmen_alldritt@kdor.state.ks.us
mailto:catherine.curtis@maine.gov
mailto:cburggra@gov.nl.ca
mailto:cdiaz@act.dtop.gov.pr
mailto:charles.o'donnell@gnb.ca
mailto:chollis@dmv.state.ri.us
mailto:cindy.gerber@state.sd.us
mailto:cmazzei@mpi.mb.ca
mailto:commissioner@mdps.state.ms.us
mailto:cperry@dps.state.nv.us
mailto:craig.a.poulin@maine.gov
mailto:crobbins@dps.state.la.us
mailto:cwilliams@dps.state.oh.us
mailto:czernis.john@hsmv.state.fl.us
mailto:dan.mosteller@state.sd.us
mailto:Dave.Mitchell@state.tn.us
mailto:david.collins@dot.state.wi.us
mailto:db.smit@dmv.virginia.gov

dbolyard@dot.state.wv.usdbolyard@dot.state.wv.us

Hillmer, Debradebra.hillmer@state.sd.us

Kamimura, Dennisdkamimura@honolulu.gov
dlemmon@wvstatepolice.comdlemmon@wvstatepolice.com
droberts@mt.govdroberts@mt.gov
dswarts@dmv.state.ny.usdswarts@dmv.state.ny.us
dthompson@dot.state.wv.usdthompson@dot.state.wv.us
elton.lewis@us.army.milelton.lewis@us.army.mil

Firoz Mohamedfiroz.mohamed@gov.ab.ca
fpont@act.dtop.gov.prfpont@act.dtop.gov.pr
gdozier@dds.ga.govgdozier@dds.ga.gov
gerry.lynch@rcmp-grc.gc.cagerry.lynch@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
Turner, Glennglennturner@flhsmv.gov

Lewis, GinnyGLewis@dmv.state.nv.us
greta.dajani@state.tn.usgreta.dajani@state.tn.us

Valverde, GeorgeGvalverde@dmv.ca.gov
herbert.osgood@state.ma.usherbert.osgood@state.ma.us
ilagan@mail.gov.guilagan@mail.gov.gu
james.keathley@mshp.dps.mo.govjames.keathley@mshp.dps.mo.gov
jamesschweitzer@scdps.netjamesschweitzer@scdps.net
jbaker@dps.state.vt.usjbaker@dps.state.vt.us
jbarthelmes@safety.state.nh.usjbarthelmes@safety.state.nh.us
jbmacdonald@gov.pe.cajbmacdonald@gov.pe.ca
Jennifer.Cohan@state.de.usJennifer.Cohan@state.de.us
jennifer.kroeker-hall@icbc.comjennifer.kroeker-hall@icbc.com
JFarrow@chp.ca.govJFarrow@chp.ca.gov
Jillian.porth@rcmp-grc.gc.cadillian.porth@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
Jim.O'Connor@dot.state.wy.usJim.O'Connor@dot.state.wy.us
jjcicchirillo@dot.state.wv.usjjcicchirillo@dot.state.wv.us
Jjkuo@mdot.state.md.usjkuo@mdot.state.md.us
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St-Cyr, Johannejohanne.st-cyr@saag.gouv.qc.ca

Batiste, Johnjohn.batiste@wsp.wa.gov
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jrigby@mdps.state.ms.usjrigby@mdps.state.ms.us

Brown, JudyJudy.Brown@txdps.state.tx.us
julie.a.allen@dor.mo.govjulie.a.allen@dor.mo.gov
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Grim, KarenKaren.Grim@dmv.virginia.gov
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Luce, Lizlluce@dol.wa.gov

Inbutts@nd.govinbutts@nd.gov

Babers, Lucindalucinda.babers@dc.gov
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CC:

ueberrothg@michigan.govueberrothg@michigan.gov
Beecher, Ginivbeecher@safety.state.nh.us
vwhite@utah.govvwhite @utah.gov
wallace.edmanson@state.de.uswallace.edmanson@state.de.us
wanda.adams@state.tn.uswanda.adams@state.tn.us
wanda.moore@state.tn.uswanda.moore@state.tn.us
Wartella, MikeWartellaM1@Michigan.gov
whitney.brewster@alaska.govwhitney.brewster@alaska.gov
Wayne Hurderwhurder@dot.state.nc.us
William.Podgorski@po.state.ct.usWilliam.Podgorski@po.state.ct.us
willie.ramirez@CT.GOVwillie.ramirez@CT.GOV
winford.phillips@asp.arkansas.govwinford.phillips@asp.arkansas.gov
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wseck@khp.ks.govwseck@khp.ks.gov

Coyle, Carynccoyle@mdot.state.md.us

Henderson, Audreyahenderson@ccmta.ca

Barbara Webbbwebb@dot.state.nc.us

Soriano, BernardBSoriano@DMV.CA.gov

Collins, AnneAnne.Collins@state.ma.us

Lewis, Daviddilewis@ba-dsg.net

Andre, ShirleyShirley.andre@dot.iowa.gov

Vargas, RicardoRVargas@DMV.CA.gov

Esparza, Monicamesparza@dmv.ca.gov
sonia.sanders@ky.govsonia.sanders@ky.gov

Abraham, MaileMABRAHAM@DOL.WA.GOV

Khan, ShamimSKhan@DMV.CA.gov

Vaught, Susiesvaught@azdot.gov

Smith, SuzeeSuzee.Smith@wsp.wa.gov

McCaskill, Mikemikemccaskill@flhsmv.gov

Park, Kevinkpark@utah.gov
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Lynn.Blackwell@ct.govLynn.Blackwell@ct.gov
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Georgia.Block@dor.mo.govGeorgia.Block@dor.mo.gov
dhays@dmv.ca.govdhays@dmv.ca.gov
nrolfe@utah.govnrolfe@utah.gov

Clinkenbeard, Tomtclinkenbeard@azdot.gov

Schuster, Neilnschuster@aamva.org
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Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Wolfsohn, TomTWolfsohn@aamva.org
Guiot, PhilippePGuiot@aamva.org
Cameron, VivienneVCameron@aamva.org
Bloomfield, SandySBloomfield@aamva.org
Walker, PamPWalker@aamva.org
Henecke, Leiflhenecke@aamva.org
King, JasonJKing@aamva.org
Carlson, NancyNCarlson@aamva.org
Dsa, Pamelapdsa@aamva.org
Positano, NickNPositano@aamva.org
Porter, FredFPorter@aamva.org
Sebestyen, Stevenssebestyen@aamva.org
Prior, Sheilasprior@aamva.org
Carlson, NancyNCarlson@aamva.org
Dsa, Pamelapdsa@aamva.org
Dluzynski, JaniceJDluzynski@aamva.org
Magruder, JimJMagruder@aamva.org
Burgess, VanoraVBurgess@aamva.org
Date:  3/19/2008 11:41:14 AM
Subject:
Attachments: Memo to Chief Administrators re NGA Talking Points 031908.pdf
email to nga transmitting talking points.doc

The attached memo and document is being sent to you on behalf of Glenn D. Turner, AAMVA Chair
of the Board.

Thank you.

Glenn D. Turner

Chief of Staff

Florida Division of Motor Vehicles
Neil Kirkman Building

2900 Apalachee Parkway
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0500
Phone: (850) 617-3015

Fax: (850) 617-5179
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